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PSI GROUP INC – ARIZONA 
 ADDRESS:  825 E UNIVERSITY ST 
 CSZ:  PHOENIX AZ 85034-6529 
 CONTACT:  DAVID TURNER     PHONE: (602) 275-3300 
 EMAIL:  Dturner@psigroupinc.com  
 WEBSITE: www.psigroupinc.com  
 CUST SVC PHONE: (602) 275-3300  
 
PSI GROUP INC – COLUMBUS 

ADDRESS: 1705 ATLAS ST 
CSZ: COLUMBUS OH 43228-9648 
CONTACT: JERRY GEDWILL OR ANDREA CALLAHAN      PHONE: (614) 272-0040  
EMAIL: Jerry.Gedwill@pbpresortservices.com or Andrea.Callahan@pbpresortservices.com 
WEBSITE: http://www.pbpresortservices.com/  
CUST SVC PHONE: (614) 272-0040 

 
PSI GROUP INC – DFW 
 ADDRESS:  1025 POST AND PADDOCK ROAD 
 CSZ:  GRAND PRAIRIE TX 75050-1140 
 CONTACT:  DARRYL CREMER     PHONE: (972) 623-3700 EXT 101 
 EMAIL:  Darryl.Cremer@psigroupinc.com  
 WEBSITE: http://www.psigroupinc.com/  
 CUST SVC PHONE: (972) 623-3700 EXT 103 
 
PSI GROUP INC – INDIANA 

ADDRESS: 5071 W 74TH ST 
CSZ: INDIANAPOLIS IN 46268-5112 
CONTACT: JAMES ANDREWS OR KEVIN MAYS PHONE: (317) 297-3211  
EMAIL: James.Andrews@psigroupinc.com or Kevin.Mays@pbpresortservices.com 
WEBSITE: http://www.psigroupinc.com/  
CUST SVC PHONE: (317) 297-3211 

 
PSI GROUP INC – LANGHORNE 

ADDRESS: 2251 CABOT BLVD W 
CSZ: LANGHORNE PA 19047-1806  
CONTACT: ANDREW HOWELL OR JOHN THOMPSON PHONE: (215) 741-4133  
EMAIL: Andrew.Howell@psigroupinc.com or John.Thompson@pbpresortservices.com 
WEBSITE: http://www.psigroupinc.com/  
CUST SVC PHONE: (215) 741-4133 

 
PSI GROUP INC – MINNESOTA 

ADDRESS: 5100 MAIN ST NE STE 500 
CSZ: MINNEAPOLIS MN 55421-1528 
CONTACT: MICHAEL WRIGHT OR SCOTT BERSCHEID PHONE: (763) 571-9510  
EMAIL: Michael.Wright@psigroupinc.com or Scott.Berscheid@pbpresortservices.com  
WEBSITE: http://www.psigroupinc.com/  
CUST SVC PHONE: (763) 571-9510   

 
 


